




Review Date: 2022/01/27
 Revision Date: 2022/01/27 R#: 002
 Supersedes: 2016/02/19

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

SUPPLIER INFORMATION:

Manufacturer	Calgary Italian Bakery Ltd	
Address	5310 – 5 th Street S.E. Calgary, Alberta T2H 1L2	
Phone	(403) 255 - 3515 ext. 218	Toll Free: 1 - 800 - 661 - 6868
Fax	(403) 255 - 7016	
Email	foodsafety@cibl.com	

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION:

Product Name	8" Sub Bun White – 6pk
Product Code	8353068
Product UPC	64388 00028
Country of Origin	<input type="checkbox"/> Product of Canada <input type="checkbox"/> Product of _____ <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Made in Canada with domestic and imported ingredients <input type="checkbox"/> Made in Canada with imported ingredients
Product Description	Large White Sub Bun, Medium Soft, Golden Crust, Hinge Slice 
Ingredient Declaration	INGREDIENTS: Enriched Wheat Flour, water, yeast, sugar, salt, canola oil, vinegar, wheat gluten (wheat), sodium stearoyl-2- Lactylate, calcium propionate, ascorbic acid, enzymes, amylase CONTAIN: Wheat MAY CONTAIN: Milk Ingredients, Soy, Sulphites, egg, mustard
Date Coding	On the Kwik-lok is the Best Before Date in the format of Month/day where month is 3 letters, and day is a 2 digit day of the month i.e. JAN07
Production Code	Ink jet on front panel of packaging reads YY JJJ hh:mm. Where YY is the last 2 digits of the year, JJJ is the Julian Date, hh is the hour and mm is the minutes of packaging i.e. 14 007 11:56 is packed on Jan 7 2014, at 11:56am
Shelf Life	Production + 8 Days
Packaging	6 buns per poly bag, 9 packages per tray



NUTRITION INFORMATION:

Nutritional Panel: (not to scale)	Nutrition Facts Valeur nutritive
	Per 1 Bun (100 g) pour 1 Petit Pain (100 g)
	Calories 240 % Daily Value* % valeur quotidienne*
	Fat / Lipides 2.5 g 3 %
	Saturated / saturés 0.5 g 3 %
	+ Trans / trans 0 g
	Carbohydrate / Glucides 44 g
	Fibre / Fibres 2 g 7 %
	Sugars / Sucres 3 g 3 %
	Protein / Protéines 8 g
	Cholesterol / Cholestérol 0 mg
	Sodium 540 mg 23 %
	Potassium 100 mg 2 %
	Calcium 100 mg 8 %
	Iron / Fer 3 mg 17 %
*5% or less is a little , 15% or more is a lot *5% ou moins c'est peu , 15% ou plus c'est beaucoup	



Review Date: 2022/01/27
 Revision Date: 2022/01/27 R#: 002
 Supersedes: 2016/02/19

Allergen Info:	Allergen	Present In Product	Present in other products manufactured on the same line	Present in the same manufacturing plant	If Used, Give Details
	Peanuts or derivatives	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
	Tree Nuts	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
	Sulfites	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Dried Fruits
	Milk or derivatives	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Skim Milk Powder, Whey Powder
	Sesame or derivatives	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Sesame Seeds
	Soy or derivatives	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Soy Lecithin
	Eggs or derivatives	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Liquid Whole Egg
	Shellfish, Crustaceans or derivatives	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
	Fish or derivatives	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
	Mustard or derivatives	<input type="checkbox"/> *	<input type="checkbox"/> *	<input type="checkbox"/> *	Adventitious presence in wheat
Wheat or derivatives	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Wheat Flour, Wheat Gluten	

PHYSICAL PRODUCT INFORMATION:

Height	2.25+/-0.25"
Width	2.25"+/-0.25"
Length	7.50" +/- 0.375"
Weight per Bun	100g
Slice	Hinge